07.01.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges and  costs ctc  ITbtal  Outstanding  being  Rs.4,97,749/-  as  on

10.12.2025)     due    to     Equitas    Small     Finance     Bank     ltd    from     1.Mr/Mrs.Veeraiya     A,(Borrower)

2.Mr"rs.Muneshwari V,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only).

Earr]est Money Dei)osit: Rs.35,OOO/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Only).

T: +91444299 5000  I  F: +91444299 5050  I  corporate©equhas.in  I  wwwequltashank com I Toll Free.18001031222    I  aN No: L65191TN1993PLC025280

DESCRIPTION OF THE PRol]ERTY